














Butiran (kod Item)	Nama Alat-Alat/ Bahan-Bahan	Buatan (jenama/model) Dan Negara Asal	Kuantiti	Harga (RM)		Direkodkan Dalam buku Stok		Ulasan
				seunit	jumlah	No. Buku Stor	Muka surat	
1.	PERSONAL COMPUTER 1 (PC1)- TEACHER (Set PC + 1 Monitor, speaker, Headset)	Dell XPS 8300 Desktop (with 2nd generation Intel® Core™ Processors)	1	3,500.00	3,500.00			
2.	DELL MULTI SEAT CLIENT (PC2)- STUDENT Including:  i) Multi Seat Desktop – Monitor Dell (TM) E170S Entry 17 " Flat Panel LCD Monitor, USB Keyboard, USB mouse, headset  ii)Multi Seat Client- Monitor, ps2 keyboard, ps2 mouse, Headset	OptiPlex 990 Premier Desktop(with 2nd generation Intel® Core™ Processors)	40	2,700.00	108,000. 00			
3.	UPS For PC1	APC Back-UPS, 400 Watts / 650 VA, Input 230V / Output 230V, Interface Port USB Includes: CD with software, Documentation CD, Qty 1 - Detachable 1.2 m IEC power cord, Qty 1 - Detachable 1.8 m IEC power cord, Telephone Cable, USB cable, Warranty card	1	290.00	290.00			

4.	UPS For PC2	APC launches 600VA Back-UPS	40	290.00	11600.00			
5.	UTP Cabling	High Quality Rj-45 Cat6 Network Cable - (3m)	10	15.00	150.00			
		High Quality Rj-45 Cat6 Network Cable - (5m)	15	24.00	360.00			
		High Quality Rj-45 Cat6 Network Cable -(10m)	20	30.00	600.00			

Butiran (kod Item)	Nama Alat-Alat/ Bahan-Bahan	Buatan (jenama/model) Dan Negara Asal	Kuantiti	Harga (RM)		Direkodkan Dalam buku Stok		Ulasan
				seunit	jumlah	No. Buku Stor	Muka surat	
6.	Graphic Tools and Images Software (Single user license)	<i>EdrawSoft</i> - Publisher of Edraw <i>Max</i> 6.3.2	42	70.00	2,940.00			
7.	Spellchecker for Bahasa Malaysia (Single user license)	DEWAN EJA PRO 2010 MALAYSIA	42	225.00	9,450.00			
8.	Antivirus (Setahun sahaja)	KARPERSKY ANTIVIRUS RUSSIA	42	119.00	4998.00			

9.	Microsoft Office 2010 for PC1	USA	1	0.00	0.00			
10.	Microsoft Office 2010 for Multiseat Client Microsoft Windows MultiPoint Server 2011	USA	42	0.00	0.00			
11.	Site Survey, Survey Reporting, Installation & Commissioning	MALAYSIA	1	3,242.00	3,242.00			
12.	MONO PRINTER (NETWORK) With 2 additional Toner	JAPAN	1	1,150.00	1,150.00			
13	PLOTTER HP DESIGNJET T790 ePRINTER SERIES	UK	1	2745.00	2745.00			

14.	SQUARE TABLE FOR STUDENT	MOBILILAB ML30 MALAYSIA	20	250.00	5,000.00			
15.	CHAIR FOR STUDENT	MOBILLILAB MBL20 MALAYSIA	40	60.00	2,400.00			
16.	ELECTRIC POINT	MEGA KABEL MALAYSIA	8	90.00	720.00			